
Change Order Request

Project:  

La Crosse, WI  54601

400 La Crosse Street

La Crosse Center Expansion & Renovation

1923025-02 COR # 158.00

Date: 2/2/2021

La Crosse, WI  54601
400 La Crosse Street

City of La CrosseTo: Owner From: Kraus-Anderson Construction Company

Madison, WI 53703
151  East Wilson Street, Suite 100 

AmountItem # Description Vendor

PCO #       236 - Ballroom Operable Partition Steel

         1 $4,345.00Ballroom Operable Partition Steel Ted Mannstedt & Son, Inc.

         2 $7,546.00Ballroom Operable Partition Steel Fowler & Hammer, Inc.

$11,891.00Total For Change Order

Signed: ____________________________Approved By: City of La Crosse

Submitted By: 

Date: __________________

Signed: ____________________________Kraus-Anderson Construction Company Date: __________________

Accepted By: I & S Group, Inc. Signed: ____________________________ Date: __________________

DocuSign Envelope ID: 7A4DBAA1-ACDA-438A-9E95-9B3D8ECFC246

2/3/2021 | 11:49 AM CST

2/10/2021 | 7:21 AM CST



Ph : (608)782-6849

La Crosse, WI  54603

313 Monitor Street

Change Request

Phone:

Job: 19-LC-9019  *La Crosse Center

Number:

Date:

PCO 236

1/28/21

To: Peter Linsmeier

KRAUS-ANDERSON CONSTRUCTION

4125 Terminal Drive

Suite 100

McFarland, WI  53558

Ph: (608)838-5416  Fax: (608)838-5445

Description:

Source: Bulletin # PCO 236

We are pleased to offer the following specifications and pricing to make the following changes:

Install 9 partition supports at ballroom.

Steel supply by others

2 IW for 1 week

50# weld rod

portable welder - 1 week

scissors lift - 1 week

Work performed by us:

Description PriceQuantity Unit Price Unit

Steel Erectn $75.50 $6,040.00 80.00Labor HR

Steel Erectn Material $20.00

Steel Erectn $800.00Equipment

$6,860.00Subtotal:

$6,860.00Subtotal:

$686.00Self Performed OHP  10.00%$6,860.00

$0.00Subcontractor OHP

$686.00Subtotal:

$7,546.00Total: 

The schedule will be TBD.

If you have any questions, please contact me at .

Date:

Approved by:Submitted by:

Page 1 of 1

DocuSign Envelope ID: 7A4DBAA1-ACDA-438A-9E95-9B3D8ECFC246



       TED MANNSTEDT & SONS, INC.
1722 Miller St.  
LaCrosse, WI 54601 Sales Office:

    608-784-1826 651-787-0028
Fax: 608-784-1847 Fax: 651-787-0028

    

1/19/21

Brenda Oelke
Kraus-Anderson
 
 CL:  

Job #:  

Re:  La Crosse Center PCO 236
La Crosse, WI

We propose to furnish the following( 0 % Tax Included):

1. Change add for

ALL FOR THE SUM OF: $4,345

We will incorporate these changes when we receive a signed change order.

Very Truly Yours,

Bob Carlson
Estimator

DocuSign Envelope ID: 7A4DBAA1-ACDA-438A-9E95-9B3D8ECFC246



Mannstedt & Son  ESTIMATE SCOPE
Bid Date: 1/19/21

Job :

Location: Estimator: Bob Carlson

  Length
Qty Units Description Ft In

18 ea W6x15 support beams for operable partiton pockets

La Crosse Center PCO 236
La Crosse, WI

DocuSign Envelope ID: 7A4DBAA1-ACDA-438A-9E95-9B3D8ECFC246



DocuSign Envelope ID: 7A4DBAA1-ACDA-438A-9E95-9B3D8ECFC246



DocuSign Envelope ID: 7A4DBAA1-ACDA-438A-9E95-9B3D8ECFC246



DocuSign Envelope ID: 7A4DBAA1-ACDA-438A-9E95-9B3D8ECFC246



DocuSign Envelope ID: 7A4DBAA1-ACDA-438A-9E95-9B3D8ECFC246



DocuSign Envelope ID: 7A4DBAA1-ACDA-438A-9E95-9B3D8ECFC246


		2021-02-10T05:21:55-0800
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




